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ID 11736. dynnekc 2 koM. 3 550 000 pybnei

BpaxxHuk Cepren

79186239824

OnuncaHune

LleHa

PbiHOK

PeMOHT

ALpec

ObLas naowaab
Mnowanb y4yacTka
ITax

dTaxen

o4 NOCTPOMKM
Bupg

NnoTeka

3 550 000 py6.
MepBUYHbIN
6e3 peMoHTa
CTaHuua TaMaHb
50 m?

3 coT.

1

1

2023 rog

nBop

Ha

Obwas komHara. KyxHs.

20,00

CnanbHas.

10,75

CtpaHuua 1



